JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

JNP Container Terminal - Daily Performance Report
As on Wednesday, January 22, 2020 07:00 hrs.

[A] INP CT WHARF OPERATIONS Main Container Berth F: CT: PLAN: 19 (REV:05)
22/01/20 04:29 2.10 m 10:01 3.58 m 16:19 0.74 m 23:18 4.35 m
23/01/20 05:24 1.91 m 10:55 3.71 m 17:07 0.63 m 23:59 4.49 m
24/01/20 06:09 1.74 m 11:42 3.82 m 17:46 0.59 m
01 02 Jo3 [o4 Jos Jos Jo7 Jos Joo [10 J11 [12 [13 [14 [15 [16 [17 [18 [ 19 [20 [21 [22[23 [24 [25 [26 [27
CB 01 CB CB 02
1) 1) MS TIGER [W](P*) K1381
LOA: C/OFF: LOA: 222.15 C/OFF: 20/07:00
Import CTRs Export CTRs Import CTRs Export CTRs Import CTRs Export CTRs
1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 483 1) 551
Berthing Cargo Commence Berthing Cargo Commence Berthing Cargo Commence
1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 15:3620/01 1) 15:5020/01
Cargo Complete Sailing Cargo Complete Sailing Cargo Complete Sailing
1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 09:0021/01 1) 10:1021/01
Q | 1l 1] Q | 1l 11 Q | 1l 1]
Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5 50
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9
T T T 50
Cu. Imp Bal Cu.Exp Bal Cu. Imp Bal Cu.Exp Bal Cu. Imp Bal Cu.Exp Bal
CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs
1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 483 NIL 1) 551 NIL
Yard Inventory SB 02 SB 03
CTRs TEUs
Import 178 216
Export 2,114 2,974
Tranship 34 61
Total 2,326 3,251
Reefer Slots available 562
against 576 nos.
CBOa - CBO5 K1420 MSC MILA 3 CB06 -
APM1 K1359 ITAL MASSIMA APM2 K1367 MAERSK KALMAR -
BMC 1 -- BMC 2 -- BMC 3 -
INP-CT
AVG. JNPCT NSICT NSIGT APMT BMCT IN Port
IMP EXP TOTAL IMP EXP TOTAL IMP EXP TOTAL IMP EXP TOTAL IMP EXP TOTAL | Traffic
1,768 |ysis| TEUS TEUS TEUS |Vsls| TEUS TEUS TEUS |Vsls| TEUS TEUS TEUS  |Vsls| TEUS TEUS TEUS |Vsls| TEUS TEUS TEUS
DAY 67 67 125 356 481 548
MONTH| 15 | 20,667 | 16,454 37,121 | 28 | 14,156 | 18,213 | 32,369 | 16 | 30,146 | 27,362 57,508 | 29 | 61,980 | 52,488 | 1,14,468 | 12 | 23,389 | 16,440 39,829 | 2,81,295
YEAR | 255] 3,18,072( 2,82,812| 6,00,884| 317 | 1,54,319| 2,51,688| 4,06,007| 244 | 3,90,788| 3,90,134| 7,80,922 | 413| 850,124| 7,66,784| 16,16,908| 200 | 3,48,483| 3,06,491| 6,54,974| 40,59,695

JNPCT Traffic inclusive of MCB & SWB.




Sr
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

VCN Ref.

FOLEK1376
W517K1386
CAGAK1394
NGTRK1424
GIBEK1357
CASUK1390
W510K1414
NLIBK1417
IRCTK1452
STPAK1413

Expected /Waiting Vessels at Main Berth (JNPCT) As on Wednesday, January 22, 2020 07:00 hrs.

Service Optr

Name

FOLEGANDROS
WAN HAI 517

NORTHERN GUARD LW

NAGOYA TOWER
GIBE

CARL SCHULTE
WAN HAI 510

NYK LIBRA

MS TIGER

MP THE MCGINEST
WAN HAI 501
BLANDINE

WAN HAI 516

Draft

135
125
12.7

7.2

LOA

278.94
259.0
264.28
260.05
178.8
255.0
268.8
299.85
222.15
262.07

AlIS
Ci2
CIsC
NDX

Csp
WHI
TSI

POS

ADHOC SAM

AlIS
Cl2
CIsC
NDX
AIS
Ci2
CIsC
Cl2

KMD
WHI
ONE
POS
KMD
INA
FTS
WHI

Expected /Waiting Barge Vessels JNP CT ( * = GATE CLOSED)

Sr.
1)
2)

VIA No

ROHLK1404
ROHLK1445

Name

ROYAL HUGLI
ROYAL HUGLI

Draft

LOA

75.0
75.0

Expected /Waiting Vessels at DP WORLD ( NSICT)

Sr
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Expected /Waiting Vessels at ( NSIGT)

Sr
1)
2)
3)

13)

VIA

K1412
K1366
K1395
K1398
K1388
K1411
K1379
K1399
K1370
K1371
K1432
K1409
K1431
K1403

VIA

K1387
K1295
K1368
K1377
K1393
K1389
K1382
K1407
K1408
K1401
K1410
K1421
K1427

VSL Name

AS PAOLA

MAERSK TEMA
LIBRA

SONGA ANTOFAGASTA
MSC GIULIA

IRENES RHYTHM
MONTPELLIER
SHAYAN1

MAERSK HERTFORD
HANSA AMERICA
ALS FLORA

MSC BILBAO

NORO

MAERSK COLUMBUS

VSL Name

MSC TOPAZ

MSC JOANNA
MAERSK GIBRALTAR
MSC ATHENS

APL SAVANNAH
MSC BOSPHORUS
OOCL ATLANTA
NORTHERN JADE
CONTI COURAGE
MAERSK GUAYAQUIL
MSC ASYA

ASC APOLLO

MOL COURAGE

Expected /Waiting Vessels at APM TERMINAL

Sr

VIA

K1385
K1391
K1378
K1369
K1406
K1383
K1405
K1415
K1397
K1423
K1400

VSL Name

XPRESS GUERNSEY
SAN DIEGO BRIDGE
MAYSSAN

MAERSK TANJONG
OEL JUMEIRAH

ZIM NEWYORK

MOL GENEROSITY
NORTHERN PRIORITY
ITAL UNICA
NORTHERN GENERAL
MAERSK KYRENIA

Expected /Waiting Vessels at BMC TERMINAL

VIA

K1343
K1446
K1392
K1396
K1416
K1422
K1426
K1429
K1418
K1437

VSL Name-
HYUNDAI VANCOUVER
ROYAL HUGLI

ALS CLIVIA

APL LE HAVRE

XIN MEI ZHOU

MSC RENEE
ENIRATES ASANTE
HYUNDAI COLOMBO
NAVIOS UNISON
RHL CALLIDITAS

Service

BARGE
BARGE

LOA

366.0
337.0
337.0
300.0
328.2
299.9
323.0
3324
334.0
337.0
336.7
299.9
334.0

LOA

255.5
293.18
306.1
332.0
260.05
294.12
275.07
264.32
285.0
264.2
299.9

LOA
293.18
75.0
262.07
349.0
335.0
366.45
228.0
303.83
349.7
260.0

Optr

SHI
SHI

SERVICE

GIX
MESAWA
BMM

IEX
INDUS
MIDAS
MIAX

11X

MECL
MWE
MESAWA
INDUS
MIDAS
MECL

SERVICE
HEX
IMED
ME1
INGWE
IPAK
INGWE
INDAMEX
HEX
IMED
ME1
IPAK
INGWE
INDAMEX

SERVICE

NMG
PS3
MINA
FM3
ASX
CIX3
TIP
CIX
cwi
NMG
ME3

SERVICE
CIX
ADHOC
SWAX
EPIC2
ADHOC
FLC
SWAX
CIX
EPIC2
SWAX

Window ETA/RD
22/23:00 Wd 22/19:00
23/23:00 Th 25/06:00
25/15:00 Sa 26/06:00
27/23:00 Mo 27/08:00
27/AM
29/23:00 Wd  29/23:00
30/23:00 Th 31/07:00
01/15:00 Sa 01/13:00
03/23:00 Mo 03/10:00
05/23:00 Wd  05/21:00
20/23:00 Th Blank
22/15:00 Sa Blank
27/23:00 Th Blank
Window ETA/RD
23/15:00
30/15:00
OPTR Window
PRD 20/23:00
MSK 21/23:00
EMS 22/06:00
SBG 22/21:00
MSC 23/02:00
CCA 24/04:00
ONE 24/01:00
RIS 25/23:00
MSK 26/06:00
MSK 27/14:00
CCA 28/23:00
MSC 30/02:00
CCA 31/04:00
MSK 02/06:00
OPTR Window
MSC 20/21:00
MSC 22/00:01
MSK 23/02:00
MSC 18/23:00
CCA 24/23:00
MSC 25/23:00
CCA 26/05:00
MSC 27/21:00
MSC 29/00:01
MSK 30/02:00
MSC 31/23:00
MSC 01/23:00
ONE 02/05:00
OPTR Window
SEC 22/15:00
ONE 23/14:00
HLI 23/16:00
MSK 25/00:01
SMM 25/03:00
GLD 26/02:00
ONE 25/06:00
HLI 28/02:00
EGI 28/07:00
SMM 29/03:00
MSK 29/10:00
OPTR Window
HMM 22/09:00
SSL 22/15:00
CMA 24/01:00
CMA 25/02:00
CSS 26/20:00
MSC 31/07:00
ESA 31/03:00
HMM 31/22:00
HLI 01/09:00
HLI 07/05:00

Anch.

Sailing
Sailing
Sailing

Anch.
21/12:40

Anch.

Anch.

Anch.

Anch.

G C/OFF

22/15
24/15
26/07
27/07
27/07
29/15
31/15
01/07
03/15
05/15
Chinese

Chinese

* % %X ¥ ¥ ¥ %X ¥ ¥ ¥

Chinese

G C/OFF

*  23/07
*  30/07

IMP

IMP

IMP
950

2300
1200
1250
1000
1200
800

1800
1600
950

1050

IMP
2500
800

2500
2500
1500
700

2500
1800
600

IMP

951

2093
1101
1100
103

1000
2600
2000
1100

EXP

1200
2100
2000
1100
100

1200
2400
2000
1100
1100
Year

Year

Year

IMP EXP

- 43
- 80

EXP

EXP

EXP
900
1150
1200
1300
1500
1000
1600
1700
1600
900
1050

EXP
2500

800
2500
2200

800
2500
1700
800



